
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 25 23 94Attwood J EE 107759 AA
1 T: 23 24 25 22 94Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AA
3 T: 23 25 24 21 93Freeman J EE 86511 AA
4 T: 24 25 22 21 92Webb RD EE 67156 AA
5 T: 21 23 24 23 91Lockton N EE 98171 AA
6 T: 24 20 25 20 89Hance M EE 91416 AA
7 T: 21 22 23 22 88Cox SA EE 35370 AA*
8 T: 20 21 24 22 87Claybrook R EE 138218 AA
8 T: 22 24 24 17 87Hemmings J EE 133169 AA
8 T: 21 21 24 21 87Lovatt H EE 125441 AA
11 T: 23 23 23 17 86Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA
11 T: 19 22 24 21 86Burnham S EE 33508 AA
11 T: 24 20 24 18 86Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
11 T: 25 18 24 19 86Johnson A EE 110744 AA
11 T: 22 23 23 18 86Rees N EE 111041 AA*
11 T: 18 22 25 21 86Waite C EE 98292 AA
17 T: 24 19 23 19 85Blundell B EE 106402 AA*
17 T: 21 20 24 20 85Hibbert M EE 126348 AA
19 T: 21 21 24 18 84Cooper P EE 106295 AA*
19 T: 22 21 22 19 84Llewellin L WW 1959 AA
21 T: 22 19 19 23 83Elliott LA EE 111544 AA
21 T: 24 19 20 20 83Gibson B EE 98291 AA
21 T: 21 21 24 17 83Turk MJ EE 81260 AA
24 T: 22 22 23 15 82Easeman P EE 91579 AA

Yes24 T: 20 21 24 17 82Ismet A EE 116300 AA
24 T: 22 20 24 16 82Myers M EE 88811 AA
27 T: 20 21 21 19 81Britnell J EE 126933 AA
28 T: 19 20 21 19 79Easeman A EE 124370 AA
29 T: 21 19 18 20 78Fletcher MR EE 110979 AA
30 T: 23 17 21 16 77Smith JE EE 139716 AA*
31 T: 22 14 24 13 73Porter DC EE 139837 AA*
32 T: 21 19 24 8 72Allen C EE 136605 AA*
33 T: 21 16 16 14 67Pennington M EE 70885 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 24 19 91Barnett JS EE 87191 A
2 T: 22 20 23 22 87Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A
3 T: 23 20 23 19 85Portlock ND EE 100978 A
4 T: 20 19 23 22 84Bowling J EE 122428 A
5 T: 22 21 23 17 83Gibson HL EE 108958 A
6 T: 20 20 23 19 82Cousins N EE 104365 A*
6 T: 22 20 22 18 82Heywood PK EE 126744 A
6 T: 21 22 23 16 82Thomas M EE 125114 A
9 T: 21 19 22 19 81Davis S EE 110783 A*
10 T: 21 19 21 19 80Childs KD EE 36385 A
10 T: 21 21 22 16 80Hand JF EE 62555 A
10 T: 17 21 22 20 80Taylor RDR EE 88473 A
13 T: 22 19 23 15 79Butcher M EE 128040 A
14 T: 17 19 22 20 78Thornett TG EE 92796 A
15 T: 20 18 22 17 77Dennis CW EE 12484 A

Yes16 T: 19 20 22 15 76Holmes R EE 132398 A
Yes17 T: 21 20 19 15 75Davies A EE 101181 A
Yes18 T: 19 17 20 17 73Baxter B EE 31965 A

18 T: 19 16 22 16 73Keates O EE 132165 A
20 T: 19 19 23 11 72Heron A EE 127810 A
20 T: 20 19 20 13 72Machin M EE 66809 A
22 T: 17 17 19 18 71Avery CH EE 28464 A

Yes23 T: 19 17 20 10 66Foley S EE 128115 A
Yes24 T: 18 13 21 12 64Sharp A EE 123688 A

25 T: 19 14 14 16 63Lidbetter D EE 131705 A
26 T: 12 22 20 2 56Pearson A EE 109092 A

Scores Report
100 registered sportrap STR

12/07/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 12 July 2020 22:24:07 Page 2 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 23 17 87Woodard B EE 123975 B
2 T: 21 20 21 23 85Holton J EE 124758 B
3 T: 20 19 23 19 81Newman LM EE 99993 B
3 T: 20 22 24 15 81Richings P EE 93515 B
5 T: 21 20 22 16 79Hopkins C EE 122384 B
5 T: 16 20 24 19 79May S EE 134768 B*
5 T: 18 19 22 20 79Robinson G EE 133084 B

Yes8 T: 22 18 21 17 78Ismet C EE 128249 B
9 T: 22 17 19 17 75Fisher D EE 124569 B
9 T: 17 20 22 16 75Tromans J EE 127824 B
9 T: 19 21 18 17 75Walker T EE 125301 B
12 T: 21 14 21 16 72Harris M EE 115888 B
12 T: 18 17 20 17 72Hewlett S EE 32517 B
12 T: 19 17 22 14 72Smith KG EE 16608 B
15 T: 17 15 21 16 69Mortimer C EE 130317 B
16 T: 19 16 21 12 68Cross IM EE 26633 B*

Yes16 T: 19 19 20 10 68Kinch B EE 114014 B
16 T: 17 17 21 13 68Pinnegar D EE 131531 B
16 T: 23 15 19 11 68Tromans G EE 127823 B
20 T: 20 13 18 16 67Hawkins A EE 130326 B
21 T: 16 11 22 17 66Collinson G EE 139015 B

Yes22 T: 18 13 21 13 65Brotherton SJ EE 122454 B
22 T: 15 15 20 15 65Hoskins AJ EE 89013 B
24 T: 20 15 19 10 64Russell L EE 135869 B*
24 T: 15 16 18 15 64Smith JRG EE 8538 B
26 T: 12 16 19 12 59Goodman L EE 135148 B
27 T: 12 17 18 11 58Hoskins S EE 126098 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 22 17 15 74Savage J EE 129618 C*
2 T: 22 15 20 16 73Young J EE 133272 C
3 T: 18 15 21 17 71Lagoudis S EE 139129 C
4 T: 20 15 18 17 70Orchard N EE 106749 C
5 T: 18 16 21 14 69Ferrett MC EE 22032 C
6 T: 17 16 18 16 67Applin C EE 134133 C
6 T: 20 13 16 18 67Malecki B EE 17439 C
8 T: 15 12 23 13 63Gilder J EE 115727 C
8 T: 17 18 17 11 63Heron NA EE 89683 C
10 T: 18 13 20 11 62Ward D EE 121364 C
11 T: 17 14 19 11 61Allen K EE 135982 C*
12 T: 14 13 20 13 60Lawrence S EE 135823 C*
13 T: 16 13 17 13 59Hill R EE 127486 C*

Yes14 T: 13 9 20 16 58Hoskins R EE 137999 C
14 T: 19 13 18 8 58Young M EE 130958 C
16 T: 13 14 15 10 52Davis J EE 140827 C*
17 T: 18 11 14 7 50Foley L EE 140725 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 19 16 22 16 73Keates O EE 132165 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 21 24 21 87Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR
2 T: 19 20 21 19 79Easeman A EE 124370 JNR
3 T: 17 20 22 16 75Tromans J EE 127824 JNR
4 T: 17 16 18 16 67Applin C EE 134133 JNR
5 T: 20 15 19 10 64Russell L EE 135869 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 21 23 17 83Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY
2 T: 19 20 21 19 79Easeman A EE 124370 LDY

Yes3 T: 22 18 21 17 78Ismet C EE 128249 LDY
4 T: 22 15 20 16 73Young J EE 133272 LDY
5 T: 21 19 24 8 72Allen C EE 136605 LDY
6 T: 17 16 18 16 67Applin C EE 134133 LDY
7 T: 15 12 23 13 63Gilder J EE 115727 LDY
7 T: 17 18 17 11 63Heron NA EE 89683 LDY
9 T: 12 16 19 12 59Goodman L EE 135148 LDY
10 T: 12 17 18 11 58Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 25 23 94Attwood J EE 107759 SNR
1 T: 23 24 25 22 94Bradley-Day J EE 127052 SNR
3 T: 23 25 24 21 93Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
4 T: 24 25 22 21 92Webb RD EE 67156 SNR
5 T: 24 24 24 19 91Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
5 T: 21 23 24 23 91Lockton N EE 98171 SNR
7 T: 24 20 25 20 89Hance M EE 91416 SNR
8 T: 21 22 23 22 88Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
9 T: 20 21 24 22 87Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR
9 T: 22 20 23 22 87Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
9 T: 22 24 24 17 87Hemmings J EE 133169 SNR
9 T: 23 24 23 17 87Woodard B EE 123975 SNR
13 T: 23 23 23 17 86Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
13 T: 19 22 24 21 86Burnham S EE 33508 SNR
13 T: 24 20 24 18 86Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
13 T: 22 23 23 18 86Rees N EE 111041 SNR
13 T: 18 22 25 21 86Waite C EE 98292 SNR
18 T: 24 19 23 19 85Blundell B EE 106402 SNR
18 T: 21 20 24 20 85Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR
18 T: 21 20 21 23 85Holton J EE 124758 SNR
18 T: 23 20 23 19 85Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
22 T: 20 19 23 22 84Bowling J EE 122428 SNR
22 T: 21 21 24 18 84Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
22 T: 22 21 22 19 84Llewellin L WW 1959 SNR
25 T: 22 19 19 23 83Elliott LA EE 111544 SNR
25 T: 24 19 20 20 83Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
25 T: 21 21 24 17 83Turk MJ EE 81260 SNR
28 T: 20 20 23 19 82Cousins N EE 104365 SNR
28 T: 22 22 23 15 82Easeman P EE 91579 SNR
28 T: 22 20 22 18 82Heywood PK EE 126744 SNR

Yes28 T: 20 21 24 17 82Ismet A EE 116300 SNR
28 T: 22 20 24 16 82Myers M EE 88811 SNR
28 T: 21 22 23 16 82Thomas M EE 125114 SNR
34 T: 20 21 21 19 81Britnell J EE 126933 SNR
34 T: 21 19 22 19 81Davis S EE 110783 SNR
34 T: 20 19 23 19 81Newman LM EE 99993 SNR
37 T: 21 21 22 16 80Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
37 T: 17 21 22 20 80Taylor RDR EE 88473 SNR
39 T: 22 19 23 15 79Butcher M EE 128040 SNR
39 T: 21 20 22 16 79Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR
39 T: 16 20 24 19 79May S EE 134768 SNR
39 T: 18 19 22 20 79Robinson G EE 133084 SNR
43 T: 21 19 18 20 78Fletcher MR EE 110979 SNR
44 T: 23 17 21 16 77Smith JE EE 139716 SNR

Yes45 T: 19 20 22 15 76Holmes R EE 132398 SNR
Yes46 T: 21 20 19 15 75Davies A EE 101181 SNR

46 T: 22 17 19 17 75Fisher D EE 124569 SNR
46 T: 19 21 18 17 75Walker T EE 125301 SNR
49 T: 20 22 17 15 74Savage J EE 129618 SNR
50 T: 22 14 24 13 73Porter DC EE 139837 SNR
51 T: 19 19 23 11 72Heron A EE 127810 SNR
51 T: 18 17 20 17 72Hewlett S EE 32517 SNR
53 T: 18 15 21 17 71Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR
54 T: 20 15 18 17 70Orchard N EE 106749 SNR
55 T: 18 16 21 14 69Ferrett MC EE 22032 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 17 15 21 16 69Mortimer C EE 130317 SNR

Yes57 T: 19 19 20 10 68Kinch B EE 114014 SNR
57 T: 17 17 21 13 68Pinnegar D EE 131531 SNR
57 T: 23 15 19 11 68Tromans G EE 127823 SNR
60 T: 20 13 18 16 67Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
60 T: 21 16 16 14 67Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
62 T: 16 11 22 17 66Collinson G EE 139015 SNR

Yes62 T: 19 17 20 10 66Foley S EE 128115 SNR
Yes64 T: 18 13 21 13 65Brotherton SJ EE 122454 SNR

64 T: 15 15 20 15 65Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
Yes66 T: 18 13 21 12 64Sharp A EE 123688 SNR

67 T: 19 14 14 16 63Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR
68 T: 16 13 17 13 59Hill R EE 127486 SNR
69 T: 13 14 15 10 52Davis J EE 140827 SNR
70 T: 18 11 14 7 50Foley L EE 140725 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 18 24 19 86Johnson A EE 110744 VET
2 T: 20 22 24 15 81Richings P EE 93515 VET
3 T: 21 19 21 19 80Childs KD EE 36385 VET
4 T: 17 19 22 20 78Thornett TG EE 92796 VET
5 T: 20 18 22 17 77Dennis CW EE 12484 VET

Yes6 T: 19 17 20 17 73Baxter B EE 31965 VET
7 T: 21 14 21 16 72Harris M EE 115888 VET
7 T: 20 19 20 13 72Machin M EE 66809 VET
7 T: 19 17 22 14 72Smith KG EE 16608 VET
10 T: 17 17 19 18 71Avery CH EE 28464 VET
11 T: 19 16 21 12 68Cross IM EE 26633 VET
12 T: 20 13 16 18 67Malecki B EE 17439 VET
13 T: 15 16 18 15 64Smith JRG EE 8538 VET
14 T: 17 18 17 11 63Heron NA EE 89683 VET
15 T: 18 13 20 11 62Ward D EE 121364 VET
16 T: 17 14 19 11 61Allen K EE 135982 VET
17 T: 14 13 20 13 60Lawrence S EE 135823 VET

Yes18 T: 13 9 20 16 58Hoskins R EE 137999 VET
18 T: 19 13 18 8 58Young M EE 130958 VET
20 T: 12 22 20 2 56Pearson A EE 109092 VET
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